
 

 

Country Institute Name E-mail 

Austria Statistics Austria Christian Puchter christian.puchter@statistik.gv.at 

Christian Stock christian.stock@statistik.gv.at 

Bosnia and 
Herzegowina 

Agency for statistics 
of Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

Alen Bajramovic alen.bajramovic@bhas.gov.ba 

Velimir Jukic 
 

velimir.jukic@bhas.gov.ba 

Canada Statistics Canada 
 

Mary Beth Garneau marybeth.garneau@canada.ca 

Lucy Opsitnik lucy.Opsitnik@canada.ca 

Chile Central Bank of Chile Erika Barrera ebarrera@bcental.cl 

Instituto Nacional de 
Estadisticas Chile 

Camila Cuevas Bravo camila.cuevas@ine.cl 

China Department of Service 
Statistics, National 
Bureau of Statistics of 
China 

Fujiang Liu 
 

1321845399@qq.com 
 

Mengyi Shen shenmy@stats.gov.cn 
 

Croatia 
 

Croatian Bureau of 
Statistics 

Maja Dozet dozetm@dzs.hr 

Josipa Kalcic Ivanic kalcicj@dzs.hr 

Estonia Statistics Estonia Eveli Sokman eveli.sokman@stat.ee 

Finland Statistics Finland Susanna Tag susanna.tag@stat.fi 

Lotta Sjoblom lotta.sjoblom@stat.fi 

France INSEE Yann Leurs yann.leurs@insee.fr 

Frederic Ouradou frederic.ouradou@insee.fr 

Germany Federal Statistical 
Office of Germany 

Dorothee Blang dorothee.blang@destatis.de 

Jutta Oertel jutta.oertel@destatis.de 

India Ministry of Statistics 
and Programme 
Implementation, 
Government of India 

Savithri Raman rsavithri@nic.in  

Anupam Mitra anupam.mitra@gov.in 

Greeshma Nair greeshma.nair@nic.in 

Safeer Ahmed Usmani sa.usmani@nic.in 

Deepak Rao deepak.rao@nic.in 

Rajeshk Sharma rajeshk.sharma@gov.in 

Chandrajit Chatterjee c.chatterjee85@nic.in 

Pravin Srivastava pravin.srivastava@nic.in 

Gopal Singh Negi gopal.negi@nic.in 

Israel 
 

Central Bureau Of 
Statistics 

Ruth Vizner ruthvizner@gmail.com 

Italy 
 

Istat - Italian National 
Institute of Statistics 

Fabrizio Marinucci marinucci@istat.it 

Salvatore Filiberti salvatore.filiberti@istat.it 
 

Japan Bank of Japan Kimiaki Shinozaki kimiaki.shinozaki@gmail.com 

Moegi Inoue moegi.inoue@boj.or.jp 

Korea 
 

Bank of Korea 
 

Jong Hyuck Lim  jonghyuck.lim@bok.or.kr 

Chang Heon Lee lch1028@bok.or.kr 

Mexico INEGI Ramon Bravo RAMON.BRAVO@INEGI.ORG.MX 

Norway Statistics Norway Jakob Kalko Jakob.kalko@ssb.no 

Poland 
 

Central Statistical 
Office of Poland 

Renata Rechnio 
 

intrelations@stat.gov.pl 



 

 

Singapore 
 

Singapore 
Department of 
Statistics 

Edwin_Boey edwin_boey@singstat.gov.sg 

Wei Jun Toh toh_wei_jun@singstat.gov.sg 

Sweden 
 

Statistics Sweden 
 

Marcus Friden marcus.friden@scb.se 

Rohan Draper rohan.draper@scb.se 

Olof Landberg olof.landberg@scb.se 

United 
Kingdom 
 

Office for National 
Statistics 
 

Kat Pegler 
 

kat.pegler@ons.gov.uk 
 

United States 
 

United States Census 
Bureau 

John Murphy john.burns.murphy@census.gov 

Andrew Baer andrew.l.baer@census.gov 

U.S. Bureau of Labor 
Statistics 

Bonnie Murphy  murphy.bonnie@bls.gov 

International 
organization 

OECD Jennifer Ribarsky jennifer.ribarsky@oecd.org 

 


